MPX4250A, MPXA4250A
20 to 250 kPa, Manifold absolute pressure sensor, on-chip
signal conditioned, temperature compensated and calibrated
Rev. 8.0 — 25 July 2017 Data sheet: technical data
1 General description
The MPX4250A/MPXA4250A Manifold Absolute Pressure (MAP) sensor for engine
control is designed to sense absolute air pressure within the intake manifold. This
measurement can be used to compute the amount of fuel required for each cylinder.

Data sheet: technical data Rev. 8.0 — 25 July 2017
2 / 16
4 Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
# of Ports Pressure type
Device name Package
Options
Package
Name None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Device
marking
Small outline package (MPXA4250A series)
MPXA4250A6U Rail 98ASB17756C • • MPXA4250A
MPXA4250AC6U Rail 98ASB17757C • • MPXA4250A
MPXA4250AC6T1 Tape and Reel 98ASB17757C • • MPXA4250A
Unibody package (MPX4250A series)
MPX4250A Tray 98ASB42793B • • MPX4250A
MPX4250AP Tray 98ASB42796B • • MPX4250A
5 Block diagram